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LAKEMONT FARMS RESIDENTS 

The Lakemont Farms Homeowners Board of Directors is pleased to inform you that we have established 
strong relaDonships with several reputable companies known for their reasonable pricing, reliability and 
trustworthiness.  Many of our residents have already uDlized their services and reported very posiDve 
experiences. 

In addiDon, some of these companies have graciously agreed to offer special pricing and/or preferenDal 
treatment exclusively for Lakemont Farms residents. 

We are happy to provide you with their contact informaDon and a list of services they typically offer 
should you wish to reach out to them, 

Sincerely, 

The Lakemont Farms Board of Directors 
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Fairfield Landscaping 
Lawn Mowing, Mulch, Shrubs, Trees/Tree 
Services, Hardscapes (Pa<o, Retaining Wall, etc.) 
Brian Drake 
101 Progress Lane 
Canonsburg, PA 15317 
Office: (724) 745-7368 
Mobile: (412) 812-0116  
Brian.Drake@Fairfieldlandscaping.com 
h]ps://www.fairfieldlandscaping.com 
 
S. R. Poremski Plumbing 
Steve Poremski 
3480 Myrna Drive 
Pi]sburgh, PA 15241 
Office: (412) 833-7600 
Mobile: (412) 606-7600 
SRPoremski@yahoo.com 
 
Kirby Brother Electric 
All related electrical needs 
Michael Kirby 
163 McConnell Road 
Canonsburg, PA 15317 
(724) 749-4523 
KBEPITT@gmail.com 
 
G&S Signs 
Signage of all types 
Adam Comstock 
1155 Washington Pike #1 
Bridgeville, PA 15017 
(412) 257-1010 
Adam@gssigns.com 
Gssigns.com 
 
Jacobs Ladder 
Window/GuFer Cleaning and Power Washing 
Jeff Silvis 
4087 Golden Mile Highway 
Murrysville, PA 15668 
(724) 708-5371 
Hikinghombre@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 

AAA PainIng & Home Maintenance 
Pain<ng – All Types 
Sean Hunter 
882 Clieon Road 
Bethel Park, PA 15102 
Mobile: (412) 848-4050 
Mechanicalcitrus@hotmail.com 
 
Ken Burns Roofing, LLC 
Roofs all types, Siding, Soffit/Fascia and GuFers 
Jason Burns 
703 West Main Street 
Carnegia, PA 15106 
(412) 276-8360 
Jasonburns5207@gmail.com 
 
RDS ContracIng 
General Contrac<ng, Interior/Exterior 
Remodeling and Rehab Projects 
Robert Sharp 
P. O. Box 13244 
Pi]sburgh, PA 15243 
Mobile: (412) 377-7925 
RDScontracDng99@yahoo.com 
 
Coleman Mitchell 
Hea<ng/Air Condi<oning and Hot Water Tanks 
Service 
Office Manager 
186 Fawce] Church Road 
Bridgeville, PA  15017 
(412) 221-2248 
Info@colemanmitchell.com 
 
TopCoat Seal-ing 
Asphalt Paving & Sealing 
Don Harshbarger 
P.O. Box 1527 
McMurry, PA. 15317 
412-277-4258 
don@topcoatsealing.com 
 

mailto:don@topcoatsealing.com

